
Pos 

 

125 
1 

DNF 

 

600 
DNF 

 

1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

999 
30 

19 

11 
12 

9 
22 
29 

222 
13 

Name 

MARCO BALDASSARRE 
VIDIC SAMUEL 

LOFFREDO LUIS 

SALVAGNO GIORGIO 
MONORCHIO GIUSEPPE 
DIGIGLIO DANIELE 
BELTRAMO DIEGO 
BOTTIONI STEFANO 
ANNA VANNETTI 
TIRANTI RICCARDO 

Model/Engine 

R3 

APRILIA RS 125 

SUZUKI 

DUCATI  

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA TUONO V4 

YAMAHA 

BMW S1000 XR 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Class 

125 

125 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Laps 

6 
2 

1 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 

1:19.663 
1:35.165 

1:42.253 

1:22.509 
1:23.649 
1:23.736 
1:24.335 
1:26.277 
1:26.374 
1:29.106 

Diff 

15.502 

1.140 
1.227 
1.826 
3.768 
3.865 
6.597 

Gap 

15.502 

1.140 
0.087 
0.599 
1.942 
0.097 
2.732 

In L ap 

6 
2 

1 

3 
6 
6 
6 
2 
2 
6 

Total Tm 

8:17.912 
3:14.837 

1:42.253 

8:22.275 
8:30.002 
8:28.817 
9:31.139 
8:47.097 
8:47.970 
9:12.109 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/29/2016 5:15:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROVE LIBERE MOTO 
AMATORI 

Prove Libere Amatori 

Race 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/29/2016 15:55 


